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A B C D E F
First Name Last Name Email Institution State Track
Brenda Auner bauner@calstate.edu California State University CA Track 1
Mariane Berry mberry@roguecc.edu Rogue Community College OR Track 1
Branden Blanchard branden.blanchard@usu.edu Utah State University UT Track 1
Tracy Bradford tbradford@chsu.edu California Health Sciences University CA Track 1
Kathleen Carroll kjcarroll@ucdavis.edu University of California, Davis CA Track 1
Sarah Cleary sarah.nosce@ucr.edu University of California, Riverside CA Track 1
Kathleen Connolly kconnolly@sdsu.edu San Diego State University CA Track 1
Cameron Cox cameron.cox@oregonstate.edu Oregon State University OR Track 1
Luke Duenas luked@uog.edu University of Guam GU Track 1
Jose Espindola jose.espindola@wsu.edu Washington State University WA Track 1
Edgar Gama EGama@csusb.edu California State University, San Bernardino CA Track 1
Rosie Garcia rogarcia@chapman.edu Chapman University CA Track 1
Michele Goodman mlgoodman@ucdavis.edu University of California, Davis CA Track 1
Faust Gorham fgorham@csub.edu California State University Bakersfield CA Track 1
Tiffany Grau tgrau@csumb.edu California State University, Monterey Bay CA Track 1
Taylor Grogg tmgrogg@email.arizona.edu University of Arizona AZ Track 1
Sherri Hansen sherri.hansen@snow.edu Snow College UT Track 1
Miriam Herrera mherre86@calstatela.edu California State University, Los Angeles CA Track 1
Matthew Klute mklute@ts.ucla.edu University of California, Los Angeles CA Track 1
Shelby Kurhanewicz skurhanewicz@fielding.edu Fielding Graduate University CA Track 1
Allyce Lobdell allyce.lobdell@colostate.edu Colorado State University CO Track 1
Laura Loomis lloomis@fielding.edu Fielding Graduate University CA Track 1
Kelly McKee kellysr1@uw.edu University of Washington Bothell WA Track 1
Publina Meldrum publina.meldrum@colostate.edu Colorado State University CO Track 1
Elissa Montiel elissamontiel@arizona.edu University of Arizona AZ Track 1
Matthew Nyby matthew.nyby@csun.edu California State University, Northridge CA Track 1
Joann Paulino paulinoj13811@triton.uog.edu University of Guam GUAM Track 1
Joseph Petrucci jfpetrucci@ucdavis.edu University of California, Davis CA Track 1
Kayla Richardson Krichard@chapman.edu Chapman University CA Track 1
Yvonne Rincón yrincon@cca.edu California College of the Arts CA Track 1
Tori Roedel tori.roedel@cu.edu University of Colorado System Office CO Track 1
George Ruelas george.ruelas@ucr.edu University of California, Riverside CA Track 1
Edward Samayoa edward.samayoa@ucsf.edu University of California, San Francisco CA Track 1
Alesia Saterfield alesia.saterfield@stanford.edu Stanford University CA Track 1
Randy Schmidt rschmidt@sheridan.edu Northern Wyoming Community College District WY Track 1
Jennifer Sepulveda jsepulveda@arizona.edu University of Arizona AZ Track 1
Mike Smith msmith@purchasing.utah.edu University of Utah UT Track 1
Gigi Snively snivelyg@triton.uog.edu University of Guam GUAM Track 1
Garrett Solomon gsolomon@scrippscollege.edu Scripps College CA Track 1
DeLaina Storhok delainas@uidaho.edu University of Idaho ID Track 1
Sommer Weathersby sommer.weathersby@nau.edu Northern Arizona University AZ Track 1
Tobi Withrow tobi.withrow@colorado.edu University of Colorado Boulder CO Track 1
Tsuneo Yabusaki tyabusaki@soka.edu Soka University of America CA Track 1
Remylynn Yamanaka ryamanaka@triton.uog.edu University of Guam GUAM Track 1
Amanda Zaman amandal@arizona.edu University of Arizona AZ Track 1
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Howard Bobb hbobb@stanford.edu Stanford University CA Track 2
Khaila Carlstrom Khaila@uoregon.edu University of Oregon, Knight Campus OR Track 2
Karen Cazares karen.cazares@ucr.edu University of California, Riverside CA Track 2
Shannon Chi schi@pacific.edu University of the Pacific CA Track 2
Julia Clevenger jclevenger@occ.cccd.edu Coast Community College District CA Track 2
Iwona-Maria Contreras icontrer@csusb.edu California State University, San Bernardino CA Track 2
Justin Cox jcox@csusm.edu California State University, San Marcos CA Track 2
Jorge Cruz jacruz21@asu.edu Arizona State University AZ Track 2
Ian Daly idaly@ucsd.edu University of California, San Diego CA Track 2
Sonja Dawson sonja.dawson@ucr.edu University of California, Riverside CA Track 2
Jasmine Diep jdiep11@calstatela.edu California State University, Los Angeles CA Track 2
Rachel Doty racheldoty@arizona.edu University of Arizona AZ Track 2
Britany Duyanovich bduyanovich@ucdavis.edu University of California, Davis CA Track 2
Jeannette Edwards jeannette.edwards@csuci.edu California State University, Channel Islands CA Track 2
Tomas Figueroa tfiguero@uci.edu University of California, Irvine CA Track 2
Lori Fuller lori.fuller@colorado.edu University of Colorado Boulder CO Track 2
Jason Galloway jgalloway@salud.unm.edu University of New Mexico NM Track 2
Bismarck Garcia bismarck_garcia@sciarc.edu Southern California Institute of Architecture CA Track 2
Ashleigh Grogan aegrogan@uw.edu University of Washington WA Track 2
Crystal Henderson chenderson@csusm.edu California State University, San Marcos CA Track 2
Graciela Herrera graciela.herrera@sdsu.edu San Diego State University CA Track 2
Tonja Hodgkinson thodgkinson@uws.edu University of Western States OR Track 2
Aundrea Hyde auhyde@fullerton.edu California State University, Fullerton CA Track 2
Josh Johnson josh.johnson@usu.edu Utah State University UT Track 2
Gina Kidneigh gkidneigh@sheridan.edu Northern Wyoming Community College District WY Track 2
Jessie Lau jessie.lau15@pcc.edu Portland Community College OR Track 2
Irit Levi Irit.Levi@stanford.edu Stanford University CA Track 2
Yan Li yli10@stanford.edu Stanford University CA Track 2
Aimee Lim Alim@cslanet.calstatela.edu California State University, Los Angeles CA Track 2
Ernesto Luna-Sanchez esanchez@csusm.edu California State University, San Marcos CA Track 2
Brianna Madson bmadson@csusm.edu California State University, San Marcos CA Track 2
Elvia Mayes eamayes@ucdavis.edu University of California Davis CA Track 2
Rekha Nandakumar rekhan@stanford.edu Stanford University CA Track 2
Heidi Negrete negrete@chapman.edu Chapman University CA Track 2
Lillian Nugent lillian.nugent@colostate.edu Colorado State University - College of Liberal Arts CO Track 2
Natalie Olson neolson@email.arizona.edu University of Arizona AZ Track 2
Krystsina Paulava krystsina.paulava@pcc.edu Portland Community College OR Track 2
Rolando Pinedo rgpinedo@ucdavis.edu University of California, Davis CA Track 2
Krystle Placencio kplacenc@arizona.edu University of Arizona, All of Us Research AZ Track 2
Whitney Pugh whitney.pugh@usu.edu Utah State University UT Track 2
Ruby Sandoval rjsandoval@ucdavis.edu University of California, Davis CA Track 2
Jacob Schmidt jaschmidt@chapman.edu Chapman University CA Track 2
Jacqueline Southwick jsouthwick@wsu.edu Washington State University WA Track 2
Samantha Sowerby sbsowerby@arizona.edu University of Arizona AZ Track 2
Michelle Tanner mtanner@csusm.edu California State University, San Marcos CA Track 2
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Kerry Watson ashleykk@appstate.edu Appalachian State University NC Track 2
Cynthia Wheeler cwheeler@chapman.edu Chapman University CA Track 2
Jackie Zabala jzabala@ucr.edu University of California, Riverside CA Track 2
Courtney Aguila c8aguila@ucsd.edu University of California, San Diego CA Track 3
Kina Barton kina@email.arizona.edu University of Arizona AZ Track 3
Trina Beckwith Tbeckwith@csusm.edu California State University, San Marcos CA Track 3
Manpreet Bindra mbindra1@stanford.edu Stanford University CA Track 3
Erin Bracy ebracy@scrippscollege.edu Scripps College CA Track 3
Jonie Burge jburge@email.arizona.edu University of Arizona AZ Track 3
Leah Chavez leahchavez@email.arizona.edu University of Arizona AZ Track 3
Michael Geck mgeck@csusm.edu California State University, San Marcos CA Track 3
Emily Geiges emilyj3@email.arizona.edu University of Arizona AZ Track 3
Amy Gu amy.gu@ucr.edu University of California, Riverside CA Track 3
Cindy Hetrick chetric1@uoregon.edu University of Oregon OR Track 3
Jasmine Hudson hudson3@pdx.edu Portland State University OR Track 3
Jarrett Johnson jarrett.johnson@asu.edu Arizona State University AZ Track 3
Nancy Marr nancy.marr@ucr.edu University of California, Riverside CA Track 3
Lisa McLean lmclean@csusm.edu California State University San Marcos CA Track 3
Roger Moy rmoy@ucdavis.edu University of California, Davis CA Track 3
Mary Mumper mamumper@ucdavis.edu University of California, Davis CA Track 3
Nha-Nghi Nguyen nha-nghi.nguyen@sjsu.edu San Jose State University CA Track 3
Alisa Reich areich@uci.edu University of California, Irvine Police Department CA Track 3
Noella Richer nricher@csusm.edu California State University, San Marcos CA Track 3
Christina Rocha crocha@email.arizona.edu University of Arizona AZ Track 3
Daniela Romero dromero1@pacific.edu University of the Pacific CA Track 3
Janis Rutherford jmathias@email.arizona.edu University of Arizona AZ Track 3
Veronica Salvador veronica.salvador@csueastbay.edu California State University, East Bay CA Track 3
Juanita Sanchez 1nitasanchez@email.arizona.edu University of Arizona AZ Track 3
Wesley Scruggs wesley.scruggs@asu.edu Arizona State University AZ Track 3
Sharee Sok ssok2@ucmerced.edu University of California, Merced CA Track 3
Limly Sun limly@sandiego.edu University of San Diego CA Track 3
Tracey Swift tracey.swift@asu.edu Arizona State University AZ Track 3
Kevin Teres kteres@email.arizona.edu University of Arizona AZ Track 3
Dee Walker dee.walker@colostate.edu Colorado State University CO Track 3
Kristine Whittier kwhittier@email.arizona.edu University of Arizona AZ Track 3
Virginia Berman vberman@csusm.edu California State University, San Marcos CA Track 4
Sandra Blum smblum@alaska.edu University of Alaska Anchorage AK Track 4
Amber Buatte amber.buatte@usu.edu Utah State University UT Track 4
Maria Burgos burgosm@uchastings.edu University of California Hastings College of the Law CA Track 4
Angie Dangerfield dangangi@isu.edu Idaho State University ID Track 4
Daniel DeNike dan.denike@wsu.edu Washington State University WA Track 4
Janet Estrada jestrada1@pacific.edu University of the Pacific CA Track 4
Mori Farmer mfarmer@email.arizona.edu University of Arizona AZ Track 4
Christina Fierro christina.fierro@oregonstate.edu Oregon State University OR Track 4
Melanie Hobbs mhobbs@csusm.edu California State University, San Marcos CA Track 4
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Tracie Lemmon tlemmon@ucsc.edu University of California, Santa Cruz CA Track 4
Bobby Quiñonez rquinonez@csumb.edu California State University, Monterey Bay CA Track 4
Neil Ricafrente neil.ricafrente@ucsf.edu University of California, San Francisco CA Track 4
Brian Rice brice@csumb.edu California State University, Monterey Bay CA Track 4
David Scarbeary-Simmons david.simmons-1@colorado.edu University of Colorado Boulder CO Track 4
Marisa Seitz marisa.seitz@colorado.edu University of Colorado Boulder CO Track 4
Albert Sim albertsim@fullerton.edu California State University, Fullerton CA Track 4
Kristy Thai kthai1@stanford.edu Stanford University CA Track 4
Jeniffer Vallejo jeniffev@uci.edu University of California, Irvine Police Department CA Track 4


